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The Great Augusta Marathon
Augusta, ME - July 20, 2025
Timing by Pine Tree Race Services
Corrections to Tonedog86@aol.com

Tain Ridgway
Geoff King

Cade Remsburg
Jared Noel

Caden Brown
Spencer Beery
Andrew McClement
Andre Stecyk
Tomas Blanco
Grace Baldwin
Logan Keune

Tim Brown

Robert Toonkel
Blake Lyman
Brendan McKinney
John Hart

Robert Wheeler
Noah Bindar

Kyle Burbine
Allyson Lewis
Matthew Neal
Potter Flynn
Ellie Harmon
Rick Donaldson Jr.
Angus Hardy
Torran Bosworth

Anna Maria Barbiellini

Kyle Barnes
James Morrissey
Joseph Alfano
Hibby Whitten
Rob Silverman
Ravi Deepak
Kendra Eberhardt
Iliana Thomas
Sergio Leonardi
Alexis Davidson
Jeff Marquis
Nicholas Spurrell
Garrett Engstrom
Lindsey Lyford
Joe Dumas

Andrew Davenport

Bib Age S City

57
54
45
49
37
28
23
12
38
50
36
34
154
32
31
40
41
56
11
14
48
21
35
47
22
39
52
58
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Holden

San Antonio
Philadelphia
Paragould
Auburn
Manchester
Farmington
Portsmouth
Cambridge
Braintree
Boxford
Charlestown
Enfield
Arlington
Milton
Sonoma
Marshfield
Bridgewater
Bangor

North Monmouth
Chelsea
Newton Highlands
Brunswick
Baltimore
New York
Springfield
Brookline
Springfield
West Boylston
Holden
Cambridge
Westford
Poquoson
Lunenburg
Lunenburg
Spring
Brooklyn
Manchester
Tacoma

0ld Town
Hermon
Signal Mountain
Brunswick
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44 Jim Speights 43 66 M Nixa MO 5:58:09 13:40
45 Glen Anderson 44 58 M Kents Store VA 6:09:38 14:06
L)



